
BROCHURE | Roller curtains and mosquito nets with zip tracks



Zip 50
Vertical
Net/Blackout/Filtering

Zip track Handle Fastening clips
Upon Request

Recommended sizes (mm)

Width Height

max net 1800 1800

50

Handlebar Zip track
with Balance Profile

Cassette

61

50

40

14

20

23

Balance Profile
for Cassette

31

53,3

Suitable for: Window

Winding type: Manual spring

Closing system: Ratchet-release with side pins

Cassette: Anti-insect brush cleaner

Handlebar: With anti-insect brush

Handle: Recessed

Mesh: Fiberglass, Strip with zip closure for wind resistance

Fixing System: Screw/plug

ON REQUEST

Cassette: Equipped with a brush for recovery in out-of-true 

issues

Balance Profile: For the cassette

Fabrics: Filtering/Blackout

Fixing System: Clips (snap-in supports)

NOTE: The product has the peculiarity of possible small 

wrinkles forming at the welding points between the zip and 

different fabrics, as well as possible out-of-square issues, 

which should be considered characteristics and not defects.

For widths exceeding 1600mm, the use of fastening clips is 

necessary.

For fabric options, please ask the sales office.
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